

Harding University Scholar Works at Harding

John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence

John Allen Chalk

2-7-1961

From: Monroe E. Hawley

Monroe E. Hawley

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal

Recommended Citation

 $Hawley, M.\ E.\ (1961).\ From:\ Monroe\ E.\ Hawley.\ Retrieved\ from\ https://scholarworks.harding.edu/hst-chalk-personal/728$

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the John Allen Chalk at Scholar Works at Harding. It has been accepted for inclusion in John Allen Chalk: Personal Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Scholar Works at Harding. For more information, please contact scholarworks@harding.edu.



5626 S. LORENE AVE.
MILWAUKEE 15. WIS,
PHONE: GARDEN 1-1655

February 7, 1961

Mr. John Allen Chalk
Broad Street Church of Christ
P.O. Box 474
Cookeville, Tennessee

Dear Brother Chalk,

We are in receipt of your request for samples of our correspondence courses. We have therefore mailed you complete sample sets of Studies in the Bible and Foundations of Faith including answer sheets for both courses and a page of suggestions for uses of them.

If we may supply you with lessons, or answer any questions pertaining to these courses, we shall be happy to hear from you.

Sincerely in Christ,

Monroe E. Hawley

jh